ANL34PV - WOMEN'S FREEDOM LONG SLEEVE TEE

ANL34PV WOMEN'S FREEDOM LONG SLEEVE TEE

ANVIL

By GILDAN'

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Heather Graphite . Black

[J white

XS
36
60
65
47

MAIN FEATURES

136 g/m?

136.0 G/SqM

65% Polyester / 35% Viscose

Yarn Count 32/1

High stitch density for a smoother printing surface
Loose fit silhouette with side seam and tapered bottom
Single-needle scoop neck with 1.3 cm rib collar
TearAway Label

Self-fabric sleeve cuffs

Oeko-Tex® Standard 100 Certified

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

@R == A

E52024: p. 171
[E72023: p. 116

36
61
67
48

36
64
70
48

36
66
72
49

XL
36
69
75
50

2XL
36
71
77
50
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